Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation

Establishment

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Establishment

Expense Type

Training and Development
Information and Communications
Technology

Professional Meetings
Equipment and Services
Equipment and Services
Information and Communications
Technology

Month:

Payment Date
11/04/2014

17/04/2014
23/04/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014

05/05/2014

Apr-14

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-60935123

2-70762581
2-62723554
2-51341846
2-70542218

2-68410384

£868 REVENUE

£20 REVENUE
£81 REVENUE
£10 REVENUE
£31 REVENUE

£107 REVENUE

Supplier Name
Hilton Liverpool

Virgin Mobile
Virgin Trains
Amazon
Amazon

Amazon

Description
Meeting

Site mobile
Conference travel
Site Equipment
Site Equipment

IT Equipment



