Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month: Apr-14

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area		Transaction					
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amount	Type	Supplier Name	Description
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Training and Development Information and Communications	11/04/2014	2-60935123	868 REVENUE	Hilton Liverpool	Meeting
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	17/04/2014	2-70762581	£20 REVENUE	Virgin Mobile	Site mobile
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	23/04/2014	2-62723554	£81 REVENUE	Virgin Trains	Conference travel
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services	01/05/2014	2-51341846	£10 REVENUE	Amazon	Site Equipment
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services Information and Communications	01/05/2014	2-70542218	£31 REVENUE	Amazon	Site Equipment
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	05/05/2014	2-68410384	2107 REVENUE	Amazon	IT Equipment